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Open Meeting Submission

2024000082

01/05/2024
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0917

01/05/2024

Fort Griffin Special Utility District
Fort Griffin Special Utility District
Fort Griffin Special Utility District
01/10/2024

12:00 PM ( ##:## AM Local Time)
609 Railroad Street

Albany

X

2022001280

Mark Gardenhire
4

Mark Gardenhire

Call to Order

Citizens Comments (Limit 5 Minutes)
Review and Approval of December Minutes
Review and Approval of Financials

New Business:

Amendment to Auditors Agreement

Old Business:

Update on Projects

General Managers Report

Convene into Closed Session (if necessary) in accordance with Texas Local
Government Code 551.074 of the Open Meeting Act regarding: Personnel-Annual

Evaluations
Reconvene in Open Session

Action regarding Closed Session (if necessary)

Adjourn
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